ITEM NO.90

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5360-5362/2015

HARBHAJAN SINGH DEAD THROUGH LRS. PARAMJEET SINGH RANDHAWAN AND ORS., ETC. THR. G.P.A BALBIR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER, REVENUE, PUNJAB AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for substitution and office report)

Date: 14/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondents.

List again on 02.09.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB