www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5360-5362/2015

HARBHAJAN SINGH DEAD THROUGH LRS. PARAMJEET SINGH RANDHAWAN AND ORS., ETC. THR. G.P.A BALBIR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER, REVENUE, PUNJAB AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 13/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sangram S.Saron,Adv. Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Ld.counsel for the petitioner shall within a period of four weeks comply with the term of the office report in respect of the unserved respondents, whereafter no further extension shall be given.

List the matter again on 13.07.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB